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Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 675 Cathi Jones, Show Date: 08/31/18

Contact: Cathi Jones 478-627-2727

Location: , Unadilla, GA

NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Friday

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 6990.00, Rider count = 183

1D Time = 15.511, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 2656.20

2D Time = 16.011, Placings = 32, Pool = $ 2027.10

3D Time = 16.511, Placings = 55, Pool = $ 1328.10

4D Time = 17.511, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 978.60

Not Placed = 52
1D Placings

Ist 15.511 $877.00 ANITA RANDLE on EYESA TOPAZ
2nd 15.580 $717.00 KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
3rd 15.614 $531.00 EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED
4th 15.645 $345.00 LINDA GAIL STEWART on Compromises the Ruff
5th 15.733 $186.00 Riley Elliotte on Wee Feelin Special
6th 15.752 Hal Hatch on Fly High Guy
7th 15.754 CRAIG BROOKS on Wood Bea Frenchgirl



8th 15.785 BETH LANGSTON on Smart Little Blend

9th 15.796 ERICA PATTERSON on Streakafame
10th 15.837 LINDA GAIL STEWART on Pipe Down Compromises
11th 15.845 KALIE RUTLEDGE on Casino Highlights
12th 15.846 Josh Pack on VF Big Star Bound
13th 15.848 CARL WISE on DOC
14th 15.859 Jill Johnson on Miss Lady On Fire
15th 15.872 NICOLE MONROE on Blue Water Ticket
16th 15.875 KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
17th 15.881 KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE
18th 15.884 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Dash Ta Woodstock
19th 15.889 Josh Pack on Cool Monica
20th 15.895 CRAIG BROOKS on Easy Jets Firewater
21st 15.898 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic
22nd 15.921 JAMEY HUNT on Jeweled Ecstasy
23rd 15.929 Dalton Lee on FE Bama Bound
24th 15.939 MADISON PHILLIPS on SHEZ MY FIRST DASH
25th 15.952 TIFFANY CHAVIS on Firewater On A Streak
26th 15.994 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM

2D Placings

1st 16.025 $669.00 BRETT MONROE on Bye felicia
2nd 16.037 $547.00 Kelsey Smith on RJ Docs Nu Badger
3rd 16.048 $405.00 Kaitlyn Sims on PC Frenchmans Hayday
4th 16.051 $264.00 Josie Shepherd on Preachin Tp The Choir
5th 16.052 $142.00 TAYLOR HAMPTON on Morgan Easy Dash
6th 16.059 ERICA PATTERSON on Am Bully N fame
7th 16.069 KALTE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE
8th 16.074 JAMEY HUNT on Play it dexter
9th 16.150 JENNIFER MCGRAW on Thirty Six Power
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NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Friday

10th 16.152 Riley Elliotte on Southerns Lil Boy

11th 16.167 KYLIE PERRA on TROPICAL DEPRESSION

12th 16.186 KALIE RUTLEDGE on Good Timin Guy

13th 16.192 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame
14th 16.197 RANDY HARTLEY on TS QUICK FAME

15th 16.205 Hannah-Mae Oakley on EF Docs Red Hot Gin
l6th 16.212 Katelyn Carney on Peanut

17th 16.213 Sherry Cannon on Amos

18th 16.243 JAMEY HUNT on Take Me ta Fame

19th 16.278 Jamie Freeman on Docs Clear Wrangler
20th 16.310 Bridgette Campfield on Jet N Nonstop
21st 16.314 EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye

22nd 16.339 CAYCEE NEWMAN on FIRE DANGER HIGH



23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
Tie
30th
31lst
32nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
leth
17th
18th
19th
20th
Tie
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

359
400
406
439
472
4717
477
483
484
509

513
531
541
542
558
565
569
575
585
589
600
601
606
623
629
635
642
674
703
711
711
784
818
819
830

$438.
$359.
$266.
$173.
$ 93.
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26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

838
841
851
858
861
864

00
00
00
00
00

BRENT WADE on THE FEATURE CREATURE

Lilly Denny on CoCo

Mallory Wiley on Budsaffair

CAYCEE NEWMAN on BETTING ON MY GUY

LINDA GAIL STEWART on Compromises Harlan
Katelyn Carney on Possum

KALIE RUTLEDGE on Six Pack Of Peppers
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater Fred
BAYLEE GRUBBS on Diamond

ANGEL RAE MILLER on Wonders Cash Pie

3D Placings
Riley Elliotte on French To Win
ALISA BUCY on Arizonas Country Heir
Jason Tibbs on Bonitas Blitz
ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises
Kaitlyn Sims on Specta Goodtime
LOGAN GASKINS on Lilly
Jennifer Lee-Sims on Docs Easy Lady Routine
MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist
Bridgette Campfield on Legit To Cash
Robyn-Marissa Freisen on Lil Miss Rita
KALIE RUTLEDGE on Timbers Black Muffin
ANNALEE SMITH on AHS SAVAGE SAM
Jillian Baker on Artic High Brow Pine
Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame
Cammy Alexander on Royaldashingprincess
MADISON PHILLIPS on Fool of Fame
CASEY ELIAS on TS
ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime
ANNALEE SMITH on A Reckless Fly
TERRI SKILES on Candi
ANITA RANDLE on MS Llano Estacado
Hoby Kight on Eyesa So Famous
ERIKA BODENSTEIN on Somemiraculousjeans
CHRISTINE JOINER on MEGA MAN
CHARIDY WILLIAMS on BR Docs Cash

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 Page
NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Friday

RANDY HARTLEY on VF Hot Tamale
Javier Johnson on Champ

Zoey Garnett on Remi

Beth-Ann Thomas on Tiara

ALISA BUCY on OLF Cowgirl Chex
CARLEY KEENE on Blu



32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
lé6th
17th

Tie

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
.039
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.206
.211
.250
.251
.271
.288
.312
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.888
17.
.994
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
20.
40.
40.

17

17

892
899
935
937
987
994
015

080
147
152
190
191

365
415
448
470

560
620
794
859
869

941

015
028
076
781
566
674
775
868
000
000

$323.
$264.
$196.
$127.
$ 69.
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00
00
00
00
00

Emmie Sauls on Cat

KALTE RUTLEDGE on Stella

Lisa Yoder on My Jets Firen Hot

ANSLEY HERRIN on Sizzles Southern Lady
Harley Armstrong on Heza Kaboon Leo
CASEY ELTIAS on POPTART

RITCHIE ALLISON on SMOKEN BY ME

GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin

GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue

Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
Ricki Godsey on Queen Bee

LANEY HUDDLESTON on SKIPPING QUIXOTE
SAGE CHAPMAN on ROYAL MACY REY

Sydney Myers on Honey

Jamie Freeman on Heres Buck

Sonni Sapp on Gray Doc Jameen
Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
EMILY TOMLINSON on KD Little Deuce Coop

KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater PokerNWhiskey

LOGAN GASKINS on Smash

Hannah Brown on Charmer

Josie Shepherd on Doc Dash Top Dollar
Cassy Morgan on Look See Wonder
JENNIFER MCGRAW on French Me First

4D Placings

IAN BOUTWELL on Breezer
Bailey-Ann Burns on Royal Tee Tama
Beckie Lewis on Jiggy Got Sox
Cassy Morgan on WRS Streakofchocolate
Courtney Ruis on Deck Em Charlie
TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys
Kaylee McGraw on Blazin Brimmerton
Cathren Whitley on Wrangler
Rose Rayburn on Cricket With Flare
Lilly Denny on Lillie
Austin Knowles on Blue Ghost Legacy
Nikki Waring on JJ
Sloan Thornton on Chiquito Belki
Robert Beckworth on Three Chicks

IAN BOUTWELL on SMOKE
Sheri Fort on Sheza Genuine Redhead
ANGEL RAE MILLER on Oh Lord Have Mercy
Melanie Peacock on EY Peppy Boi

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Friday
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N/T 400.000 NICOLE MONROE on LLP STREAKIN LADY

N/T 400.000 Dawn Krauss on Midge

N/T 400.000 Harley Armstrong on Mr Tar Bar Whiz
N/T 400.000 EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME
N/T 400.000 Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug

N/T 400.000 BARRY RUSSELL on Digging For Jewels
N/T 400.000 ALEXIS SKILES on King

N/T 400.000 KARIN NEWBERRY on Bad to Bragg

N/T 400.000 Jennifer Lee-Sims on Night Moves and Fire
N/T 400.000 Frank Tucker on Chase

N/T 400.000 ERICA PATTERSON on JJ Famous Coin
N/T 400.000 TERRI ALEXANDER on LS Oakies Triple Jet
N/T 400.000 April Forde on Treasured Dandy DeBar
N/T 400.000 DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAKS BRAGGS
N/T 400.000 BETH LANGSTON on NNN Sixum Arrow

N/T 400.000 Dylan Hulsey on Stormy

N/T 400.000 KATIE WEBB on Famed Spitfire

N/T 400.000 ANSLEY HERRIN on Mary Jane Stinson
N/T 400.000 EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY
N/T 400.000 NICOLE KEARNEY on Spark N Shine

N/T 400.000 KYLE NOON on BUCK

N/T 400.000 Shian Blackburn on Juanna See Me Streak
N/T 400.000 Janet McLain on Fires Special Angel
N/T 400.000 Jane Bruning on SR Red Rock Candy
N/T 400.000 Jane Bruning on Stylish Ray Gun

N/T 400.000 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Seekin Yella Gold
N/T 400.000 Jason Tibbs on Payroll at Six

N/T 400.000 Shannon Nix on Moonlit Fame

N/T 400.000 KORI PATTERSON on HR ONTHEMONEYLENA
N/T 400.000 Sloan Thornton on Flyin Ta Dixie

N/T 400.000 ELI JONES on MACK

N/T 400.000 ERIKA BODENSTEIN on Jet fuel Jewel
N/T 400.000 Emmie Sauls on Just Plain Dynamite
N/T 400.000 CRAIG BROOKS on Dashin In Heaven

N/T 400.000 Sonni Sapp on Tivios Pure Cash

N/T 400.000 Javier Johnson on Fast Man Jack

N/T 400.000 KYLIE PERRA on JB Fancy Napper

N/T 400.000 Beth-Ann Thomas on Elvis

N/T 400.000 CARL WISE on Toast

N/T 400.000 Roxy Waring on Slick Bar

N/T 400.000 ANNALEE SMITH on AHS Hold On

N/T 400.000 ANNALEE SMITH on KILL A BILLY BUG
N/T 400.000 LANEY HUDDLESTON on Hes Got Fame N Fire
N/T 400.000 RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH

N/T 400.000 ANGEL RAE MILLER on Operation Wonder

N/T 400.000 Cathren Whitley on Caroline



N/T 400.000 BRENT WADE on Carolina By Design

N/T 400.000 Alexis Thaxton on Taz

N/T 400.000 Cammy Alexander on VF Famous Cartel

N/T 400.000 Jillian Baker on French Like Freckles
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NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Friday

N/T 400.000 Mallory Wiley on Highbrow Hickoryote
N/T 400.000 Jill Johnson on Spiffy
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WBRL WBRL Jackpot in WBRL Friday

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1652.50, Rider count = 85

1D Time = 15.511, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 627.95
2D Time = 16.011, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 479.22
3D Time = 16.511, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 313.98
4D Time = 17.511, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 231.35
Not Placed = 20
1D Placings
Ist 15.511 $251.00 ANITA RANDLE on EYESA TOPAZ
2nd 15.580 $188.00 KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
3rd 15.733 $126.00 Riley Elliotte on Wee Feelin Special
4th 15.752 $ 63.00 Hal Hatch on Fly High Guy
5th 15.754 FF CRAIG BROOKS on Wood Bea Frenchgirl
6th 15.846 Josh Pack on VF Big Star Bound
7th 15.859 Jill Johnson on Miss Lady On Fire
8th 15.875 KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
9th 15.881 KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE
10th 15.884 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Dash Ta Woodstock
11th 15.889 Josh Pack on Cool Monica
12th 15.895 FF CRAIG BROOKS on Easy Jets Firewater
13th 15.898 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic
14th 15.921 JAMEY HUNT on Jeweled Ecstasy
15th 15.929 Dalton Lee on FE Bama Bound
l6th 15.952 TIFFANY CHAVIS on Firewater On A Streak
17th 15.994 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM
2D Placings
1st 16.025 $192.00 FF BRETT MONROE on Bye felicia
2nd 16.051 $144.00 Josie Shepherd on Preachin Tp The Choir
3rd 16.074 $ 96.00 JAMEY HUNT on Play it dexter
4th 16.152 $ 48.00 Riley Elliotte on Southerns Lil Boy

5th 16.167 KYLTIE PERRA on TROPICAL DEPRESSION



oth 16.192 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame

7th 16.197 RANDY HARTLEY on TS QUICK FAME
8th 16.205 Hannah-Mae Oakley on EF Docs Red Hot Gin
9th 16.212 Katelyn Carney on Peanut
10th 16.213 Sherry Cannon on Amos
11th 16.243 JAMEY HUNT on Take Me ta Fame
12th 16.314 EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye
13th 16.339 CAYCEE NEWMAN on FIRE DANGER HIGH
14th 16.359 BRENT WADE on THE FEATURE CREATURE
15th 16.400 Lilly Denny on CoCo
16th 16.406 Mallory Wiley on Budsaffair
17th 16.439 CAYCEE NEWMAN on BETTING ON MY GUY
18th 16.477 Katelyn Carney on Possum
19th 16.483 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater Fred
20th 16.484 BAYLEE GRUBBS on Diamond

3D Placings
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1st 16.541 $126.00 Jason Tibbs on Bonitas Blitz
2nd 16.542 $ 94.00 ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises
3rd 16.575 $ 63.00 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist
4th 16.601 $ 31.00 ANNALEE SMITH on AHS SAVAGE SAM
5th 16.606 Jillian Baker on Artic High Brow Pine
6th 16.623 Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame
7th 16.629 Cammy Alexander on Royaldashingprincess
8th 16.674 ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime
9th 16.703 ANNALEE SMITH on A Reckless Fly
10th 16.711 ANITA RANDLE on MS Llano Estacado
11th 16.819 CHRISTINE JOINER on MEGA MAN
12th 16.838 RANDY HARTLEY on VF Hot Tamale
13th 16.851 Zoey Garnett on Remi
14th 16.858 Beth-Ann Thomas on Tiara
15th 16.937 ANSLEY HERRIN on Sizzles Southern Lady
l6th 16.987 Harley Armstrong on Heza Kaboon Leo
17th 17.039 GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
18th 17.080 GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue
19th 17.147 Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
20th 17.152 Ricki Godsey on Queen Bee
21st 17.190 LANEY HUDDLESTON on SKIPPING QUIXOTE
22nd 17.206 Sydney Myers on Honey
23rd 17.251 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
24th 17.288 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater PokerNWhiskey
25th 17.415 Josie Shepherd on Doc Dash Top Dollar

26th 17.448 Cassy Morgan on Look See Wonder



4D Placings

Ist 17.859 $127.00 Cassy Morgan on WRS Streakofchocolate
2nd 17.888 $104.00 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys
N/T 999.999 Shian Blackburn on Juanna See Me Streak
N/T 999.999 Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug
N/T 999.999 Dawn Krauss on Midge
N/T 999.999 Jillian Baker on French Like Freckles
N/T 999.999 Harley Armstrong on Mr Tar Bar Whiz
N/T 999.999 EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY
N/T 999.999 FF CRAIG BROOKS on Dashin In Heaven
N/T 999.999 Jane Bruning on SR Red Rock Candy
N/T 999.999 Jane Bruning on Stylish Ray Gun
N/T 999.999 ANSLEY HERRIN on Mary Jane Stinson
N/T 999.999 Beth-Ann Thomas on Elvis
N/T 999.999 Jason Tibbs on Payroll at Six
N/T 999.999 ELT JONES on MACK
N/T 999.999 ANNALEE SMITH on AHS Hold On
N/T 999.999 ANNALEE SMITH on KILL A BILLY BUG
N/T 999.999 Frank Tucker on Chase
N/T 999.999 Shannon Nix on Moonlit Fame
N/T 999.999 LANEY HUDDLESTON on Hes Got Fame N Fire
N/T 999.999 Mallory Wiley on Highbrow Hickoryote
N/T 999.999 BRENT WADE on Carolina By Design
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WBRL Jackpot in Youth Friday

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 690.00, Rider count = 46

1D Time = 15.580, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 262.20

2D Time = 16.080, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 200.10

3D Time = 16.580, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 131.10

4D Time = 17.580, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 96.60

Not Placed = 8
1D Placings

1st 15.580 $113.00 KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
2nd 15.733 $ 87.00 Riley Elliotte on Wee Feelin Special
3rd 15.875 $ 63.00 KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
4th 15.881 KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE
5th 15.884 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Dash Ta Woodstock
6th 15.898 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic
7th 15.939 MADISON PHILLIPS on SHEZ MY FIRST DASH
8th 15.994 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM
9th 16.051 Josie Shepherd on Preachin Tp The Choir

10th 16.052 TAYLOR HAMPTON on Morgan Easy Dash



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17
17
17
17.
17.

152
167
192
205
212
314
400
406
477
483
542
575

635
674
851
864
892
937
039
080
147

.190
.251
.288

365
415

$ 86.00
$ 66.00
$ 48.00

$ 56.00
S 43.00
$ 31.00
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1st 17.888 $ 53.00
2nd 17.941 $ 43.00

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

2D Placings
Riley Elliotte on Southerns Lil Boy
KYLIE PERRA on TROPICAL DEPRESSION
MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame
Hannah-Mae Oakley on EF Docs Red Hot Gin
Katelyn Carney on Peanut
EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye
Lilly Denny on CoCo
Mallory Wiley on Budsaffair
Katelyn Carney on Possum
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater Fred
ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises
MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist

3D Placings
MADISON PHILLIPS on Fool of Fame
ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime
Zoey Garnett on Remi
CARLEY KEENE on Blu
Emmie Sauls on Cat
ANSLEY HERRIN on Sizzles Southern Lady
GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue
Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
LANEY HUDDLESTON on SKIPPING QUIXOTE
Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs

KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater PokerNWhiskey

Hannah Brown on Charmer

Josie Shepherd on Doc Dash Top Dollar

4D Placings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
WBRL Jackpot in Youth Friday

TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys
Kaylee McGraw on Blazin Brimmerton
Emmie Sauls on Just Plain Dynamite

EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY

ELI JONES on MACK

ANSLEY HERRIN on Mary Jane Stinson
TANNAH WILLIAMS on Seekin Yella Gold
LANEY HUDDLESTON on Hes Got Fame N Fire
Mallory Wiley on Highbrow Hickoryote

Roxy Waring on Slick Bar
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Paying to

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1 placings,

4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

15.
15.
16.

16.
l6.

17.
17.

999.
999.
999.
999.

754
895
150

359
623

152
470

999
999
999
999

15.
16.
16.
17.

754,
254,
754,
754,

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
WBRL Jackpot in Adult Friday

Jackpot Total = $ 165.00, Rider count = 11

Placings = 3, Pool = $ 70.40
Placings = 2, Pool = $ 55.55
Placings = 2, Pool = $ 39.05
Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Placed = 4

$ 70.00

$ 56.00

$ 39.00

2:27 PM 09/02/18

Paying to 1 placings,
1D Time = 16.819,
2D Time = 17.319,
3D Time = 17.819,
4D Time = 18.819,

N/T
N/T

1D Placings
CRAIG BROOKS on Wood Bea Frenchgirl
CRAIG BROOKS on Easy Jets Firewater
JENNIFER MCGRAW on Thirty Six Power

2D Placings
BRENT WADE on THE FEATURE CREATURE

Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame

3D Placings
Ricki Godsey on Queen Bee
JENNIFER MCGRAW on French Me First

4D Placings
BRENT WADE on Carolina By Design
Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug
Dawn Krauss on Midge
CRAIG BROOKS on Dashin In Heaven

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
WBRL Jackpot in Masters Friday

Jackpot Total = $ 45.00, Rider count = 3
Placings = 1, Pool = $ 45.00
Placings = 0, Pool = § 0.00
Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings = 0, Pool = § 0.00

Not Placed = 2

1st 16.819 $ 45.00

999
999

.999
.999

1D Placings
CHRISTINE JOINER on MEGA MAN

4D Placings
TERRI ALEXANDER on LS Oakies Triple Jet

Shannon Nix on Moonlit Fame

Page 1
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Paying

to

Barrel Race America,

Version 12.7 Page 1

WBRL Jackpot in Pre-Entry Friday

1 placings, Jackpot

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

N/T

15.
16.

16.

16.
17.
17.
.251

17

884
205

623

935
039
080

999.999

15
16.384
l6.
17.884
$ 51.00
S 40.00
$ 28.00
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Paying

1D
2D
3D
4D

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

to

.884, Placings

, Placings

884, Placings

, Placings
Not Placed

Total = $

Pool

~

, Pool

2

= 1, Pool
4
0, Pool

~

1D Placings

120.00,

= $ 51
=3 40.
=3 28.
=3

0.

Rider count = 8

.20
40
40
00

Hannah-Mae Oakley on Dash Ta Woodstock
Hannah-Mae Oakley on EF Docs Red Hot Gin

2D Placings

Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame

3D Placings

Lisa Yoder on My Jets Firen Hot

GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin

GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue
Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs

4D Placings

Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug

Barrel Race America,

Version 12.7 Page 1

NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Saturday

7 placings, Jackpot

Time

Time

Time

Time

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

450
474
477
560
602
603
617

15.
15.
16.
17

$1039.00
$873.
$748.
$582.
$416.
$291.
$208.

450
950
450

.450

00
00
00
00
00
00

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed

Total = $ 10937.50,

= 25, Pool
= 40, Pool
= 54, Pool
= 33, Pool
=73

1D Placings

wr W W

4156.
3171.
2078.

1531

LINDA GAIL STEWART on

Hal Hatch on Fly High
CRAIG BROOKS on Wood Bea Frenchgirl
ANITA RANDLE on EYESA TOPAZ

LINDSEY BANKS on Hearts and Red Roses
CARL WISE on DOC
Josh Pack on VF Big Star Bound

Rider count = 225

25
88
13
.25

Pipe Down Compromises

Guy



8th 15.648 NICOLE MONROE on Blue Water Ticket

9th 15.681 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Dash Ta Woodstock
10th 15.727 Mallory Wiley on Highbrow Hickoryote
11th 15.748 Lindsey Brown on Bet On Cash
12th 15.789 MARGO CROWTHER on JJ FAMOUS SIXES
13th 15.802 Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame
14th 15.810 NICOLE MONROE on LLP STREAKIN LADY
15th 15.815 CRAIG BROOKS on Easy Jets Firewater
leth 15.820 Shian Blackburn on Juanna See Me Streak
17th 15.821 Kaitlyn Sims on PC Frenchmans Hayday
18th 15.831 RANDY HARTLEY on TS QUICK FAME
19th 15.833 KELLEY CARRINGTON on Jazzy
20th 15.856 ABBY GRAY on Jess
21st 15.886 KATIE WEBB on Famed Spitfire
22nd 15.899 Hoby Kight on Eyesa So Famous
23rd 15.908 Riley Elliotte on Wee Feelin Special
24th 15.914 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM
25th 15.949 LINDA GAIL STEWART on Compromises Harlan

2D Placings

1st 15.955 $793.00 MONICA GORDON on Josey
2nd 15.974 $666.00 MADISON PHILLIPS on Fool of Fame
3rd 15.997 $571.00 Riley Elliotte on French To Win
4th 16.006 $444.00 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic
5th 16.010 $317.00 Kelsey Smith on RJ Docs Nu Badger
6th 16.012 $222.00 EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye
7th 16.029 $159.00 Katelyn Carney on Peanut
8th 16.051 Kynley Braxton on Jessi James Cartel
9th 16.076 Sherry Cannon on Amos
10th 16.091 RANDY HARTLEY on VF Hot Tamale
11th 16.120 Michele Allison on NonStop fame
12th 16.122 KALIE RUTLEDGE on Casino Highlights
13th 16.133 Hannah-Mae Oakley on EF Docs Red Hot Gin
14th 16.135 ANITA RANDLE on MS Llano Estacado
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15th 16.146 KYLTE PERRA on TROPICAL DEPRESSION
l16th 16.151 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater Fred
17th 16.166 TAMI BLAND on VITAL SUCCESS

18th 16.168 ALISA BUCY on Arizonas Country Heir
19th 16.173 DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAKS BRAGGS
20th 16.181 Josh Pack on Cool Monica

21st 16.193 Jamie Freeman on Docs Clear Wrangler
22nd 16.202 CAYCEE NEWMAN on FIRE DANGER HIGH

23rd 16.216 JAMEY HUNT on Take Me ta Fame



24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th

Tie

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Tie
12th
13th
1l4th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
l6.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

310
315
323
333
337
340
348
350
352
353
404
411
424
430
436
440
440

488
500
505
534
558
560
570
589
601
624
624
630
650
652
679
694
709
710
711
714
721
736

$520.
$436.
$374.
$291.
$208.
$145.
$104.
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23rd 16.759
24th 16.765

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

KALIE RUTLEDGE on Good Timin Guy
Mikayla Underwood on Niki

Shelly Taylor on Doubleontherocks

ERICA PATTERSON on JJ Famous Coin

Lacie Bond-McFay on Frankie

Bridgette Campfield on Jet N Nonstop
IAN BOUTWELL on SMOKE

Marlie Tomlinson on Mocha Mint Twist
Lacie Bond-McFay on Jazmin

Kendall Cross on Homestead Shot A Gun
BAILEY BANKS on SHORTY

CARL WISE on TP

Cammy Alexander on Royaldashingprincess
Shannon Nix on Moonlit Fame

BARRY RUSSELL on Digging For Jewels
MADISON PHILLIPS on ROYALLY MAGNIFICENT
ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime

3D Placings
Lindsey Brown on Sofie
CHRISTINE JOINER on MEGA MAN
Jennifer Lee-Sims on Docs Easy Lady Routine
GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
PATTI ELLIOT on Dialanother Nonstop

IAN BOUTWELL on Breezer
LOGAN GASKINS on Lilly
ERIKA BODENSTEIN on Jet fuel Jewel
Aubrey Culpepper on Mia
JENNIFER MCGRAW on Thirty Six Power
KEVIN SUMNER on RED
ALLEN WIGGINS on BIG BUGS
ANDY COWAN on Streakin Down South

Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY
ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises
CARLEY KEENE on Blu
Jillian Baker on Artic High Brow Pine
Josie Shepherd on Preachin Tp The Choir
Frank Tucker on Chase
Abi Poe on PFF Perks Bugs Alive
ERIKA BODENSTEIN on Somemiraculousjeans

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 Page
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KATIE WEBB on KiKi
NICOLE KEARNEY on Spark N Shine



25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
Tie
Tie
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
l4th
15th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
.049
17.
17.
17.
.298
17.
.315
17.
17.
17.
17.

17

17

17

17.
.479
17.
17.

17

17
17

17

18

815
821
834
859
870
871
875
879
880
935
942
948
951
963
975
975
975
979
982

054
076
100

313

360

364

370

430

450

525
560

. 627
.738
17.
17.
17.
17.

783
843
886
907

.934
18.
18.
18.
.235

046
085
125

$383.
$322.
$276.
$214.
$153.
$107.
S 77.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Lily BLand on Dude Wheres My Cash
Evans George on She La Sunfrost

CARL WISE on Toast

ELI JONES on MACK

MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist
Jason Tibbs on Payroll at Six

Dylan Thompson on Cranberry

LANEY HUDDLESTON on SKIPPING QUIXOTE
Melissa Oconner on Heza Smokin Chance
Robyn-Marissa Freisen on Lil Miss Rita
Jason Tibbs on Bonitas Blitz

Lexi Taylor on Preacher

Rose Rayburn on Cricket With Flare
KAREN FUTRELL on Chains Star Jet
Cathren Whitley on Caroline

RITCHIE ALLISON on SMOKEN BY ME

CARLEY KEENE on NUBAR

Jamie Freeman on Heres Buck

KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
BRITTANY SCHMIDT on Stop Me later

Lexi Taylor on Stormy

ERICA PATTERSON on Streakafame

ALISA BUCY on OLF Cowgirl Chex

Kendall Cross on Smash

Beckie Lewis on Jiggy Got Sox

GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater PokerNWhiskey
TAMI BLAND on Little Bit

Sydney Myers on Honey

KARIN NEWBERRY on Bad to Bragg

4D Placings
Pat Atkinson on Tom
PIPER WILLIAMS on SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
Leanna Oliff on Redfords Blue Tuxedo
JAMEY HUNT on Play it dexter
Abi Poe on Hansome Harley
Ricki Godsey on Queen Bee
Dawn Krauss on Midge
Abby Foister on Blackman
EMILY TOMLINSON on KD Little Deuce Coop
KALIE RUTLEDGE on Timbers Black Muffin
Cassy Morgan on WRS Streakofchocolate
KALTE RUTLEDGE on Stella
Kaylee McGraw on Blazin Brimmerton
Mikayla Garrett on Sun of a Mucho

Kendall Cross on Griffs Gold Honeylee



16th 18.274 Bailey-Ann Burns on Royal Tee Tama
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17th 18.397 Nikki Waring on JJ
18th 18.519 Robert Beckworth on Three Chicks
19th 18.623 BRETT MONROE on Bye felicia
20th 18.714 Kimbery Watts on Four Six fancy
21st 18.964 Austin Knowles on Blue Ghost Legacy
22nd 19.113 Katelyn Carney on Possum
23rd 19.429 Jackie Kilgore on Rooster
24th 19.932 Josie Shepherd on Doc Dash Top Dollar
25th 19.943 KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
26th 20.304 Wendi Tullis on Peppys Caloc Girl
27th 20.895 Sheri Fort on Sheza Genuine Redhead
28th 20.904 Jo Steinback on Circes Potion
29th 21.386 Rachel Tullis on Chaparron
30th 21.453 Ivy Griffin on Magnolias Lil Indian
31lst 22.937 Ashlee Moulton on Bolt
32nd 40.000 Janet McLain on Fires Special Angel
Tie 40.000 TERRI SKILES on Candi
N/T 400.000 KALIE RUTLEDGE on Six Pack Of Peppers
N/T 400.000 ALEXIS SKILES on King
N/T 400.000 KALTE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE
N/T 400.000 Riley Elliotte on Southerns Lil Boy
N/T 400.000 Zoey Garnett on Remi
N/T 400.000 Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug
N/T 400.000 EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME
N/T 400.000 Bridgette Campfield on Legit To Cash
N/T 400.000 Lilly Denny on CoCo
N/T 400.000 CAYCEE NEWMAN on BETTING ON MY GUY
N/T 400.000 Cassy Morgan on Look See Wonder
N/T 400.000 JENNIFER MCGRAW on French Me First
N/T 400.000 TRILLIS ABERNATHY-Davis on NC Jet Roulette
N/T 400.000 BAYLEE GRUBBS on Diamond
N/T 400.000 RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH
N/T 400.000 Mallory Wiley on Budsaffair
N/T 400.000 ANGEL RAE MILLER on Wonders Cash Pie
N/T 400.000 ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT
N/T 400.000 ABBY GRAY on Shelly
N/T 400.000 ANGEL RAE MILLER on Oh Lord Have Mercy
N/T 400.000 KYLIE PERRA on JB Fancy Napper
N/T 400.000 Jillian Baker on French Like Freckles
N/T 400.000 Taylor Cross on Cutters Day Script
N/T 400.000 Hannah Brown on Charmer

N/T 400.000 Harley Armstrong on Mr Tar Bar Whiz



N/T 400.000 TIFFANY CHAVIS on Hes Got Fame N Fire

N/T 400.000 Marlie Tomlinson on Streakin French jazz

N/T 400.000 Leanna Oliff on Breaking the Bank

N/T 400.000 Jennifer Lee-Sims on Night Moves and Fire

N/T 400.000 Ivy Grieb on Two eyed I Too Bob

N/T 400.000 TAYLOR HAMPTON on Morgan Easy Dash

N/T 400.000 Jane Bruning on SR Red Rock Candy

N/T 400.000 Dylan Thompson on Nostoppinmyrockin
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N/T 400.000 Jane Bruning on Stylish Ray Gun

N/T 400.000 LINDSEY BANKS on Flashy Quick Chick

N/T 400.000 Tina Grove on Eletric Topsail

N/T 400.000 LINDA GAIL STEWART on Compromises the Ruff
N/T 400.000 AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on Tampa Bay Real Deal
N/T 400.000 JON GORDON on Jazzy

N/T 400.000 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame
N/T 400.000 Jackie Kilgore on Rowdy

N/T 400.000 Lisa Yoder on My Jets Firen Hot

N/T 400.000 SONIA WIGGINS on Hankie Pankie

N/T 400.000 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
N/T 400.000 Kaitlyn Sims on Specta Goodtime

N/T 400.000 SAGE CHAPMAN on ROYAL MACY REY

N/T 400.000 Payton Warren on Little Sister

N/T 400.000 Evans George on Featuring MissGuerra

N/T 400.000 Shian Blackburn on VF Red N Peppy

N/T 400.000 PATTI ELLIOT on Diamond Fame

N/T 400.000 Roxy Waring on Slick Bar

N/T 400.000 Cathren Whitley on Wrangler

N/T 400.000 ERICA PATTERSON on Am Bully N fame

N/T 400.000 CRAIG BROOKS on Dashin In Heaven

N/T 400.000 Payton Warren on Sue

N/T 400.000 Jill Johnson on Spiffy

N/T 400.000 CARISSA CLAXTON on Worldly Drama

N/T 400.000 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys

N/T 400.000 Jill Johnson on Miss Lady On Fire

N/T 400.000 Lauren Allen on Time For Aqgouti

N/T 400.000 Lauren Allen on Smart Cat

N/T 400.000 Cammy Alexander on VF Famous Cartel

N/T 400.000 Pat Atkinson on Stomper 513

N/T 400.000 Bria Schultz on Slick

N/T 400.000 MADISON PHILLIPS on SHEZ MY FIRST DASH
N/T 400.000 NICOLE MONROE on Betty

N/T 400.000 ANGEL RAE MILLER on Operation Wonder

N/T 400.000 Melanie Peacock on EY Peppy Boi



N/T 400.000 EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED

N/T 415.310 TIFFANY CHAVIS on Firewater On A Streak

N/T 500.000 JAMEY HUNT on Jeweled Ecstasy

N/T 500.000 April Forde on Treasured Dandy DeBar

N/T 16967.000 Harley Armstrong on Heza Kaboon Leo
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Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2395.00, Rider count = 130

1D Time = 15.474, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 910.10
2D Time = 15.974, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 694.55
3D Time = 16.474, Placings = 34, Pool = $ 455.05
4D Time = 17.474, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 335.30
Not Placed = 40
1D Placings
1st 15.474 $364.00 Hal Hatch on Fly High Guy
2nd 15.477 $273.00 FF CRAIG BROOKS on Wood Bea Frenchgirl
3rd 15.560 $182.00 ANITA RANDLE on EYESA TOPAZ
4th 15.602 $ 91.00 LINDSEY BANKS on Hearts and Red Roses
5th 15.617 Josh Pack on VF Big Star Bound
6th 15.648 FF NICOLE MONROE on Blue Water Ticket
7th 15.681 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Dash Ta Woodstock
8th 15.727 Mallory Wiley on Highbrow Hickoryote
9th 15.748 Lindsey Brown on Bet On Cash
10th 15.789 MARGO CROWTHER on JJ FAMOUS SIXES
11th 15.802 Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame
12th 15.810 FF NICOLE MONROE on LLP STREAKIN LADY
13th 15.815 FFE CRAIG BROOKS on Easy Jets Firewater
14th 15.820 Shian Blackburn on Juanna See Me Streak
15th 15.831 RANDY HARTLEY on TS QUICK FAME
l6th 15.833 KELLEY CARRINGTON on Jazzy
17th 15.856 ABBY GRAY on Jess
18th 15.908 Riley Elliotte on Wee Feelin Special
19th 15.914 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM
2D Placings
1st 15.997 $278.00 Riley Elliotte on French To Win
2nd 16.006 $208.00 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic
3rd 16.012 $139.00 EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye
4th 16.029 $ 69.00 Katelyn Carney on Peanut
5th 16.051 Kynley Braxton on Jessi James Cartel
6th 16.076 Sherry Cannon on Amos
7th 16.091 RANDY HARTLEY on VF Hot Tamale

8th 16.120 Michele Allison on NonStop fame



9th 16.133 Hannah-Mae Oakley on EF Docs Red Hot Gin

10th 16.135 ANITA RANDLE on MS Llano Estacado
11th 16.146 KYLTE PERRA on TROPICAL DEPRESSION
12th 16.151 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater Fred
13th 16.166 TAMI BLAND on VITAL SUCCESS

14th 16.181 Josh Pack on Cool Monica

15th 16.202 CAYCEE NEWMAN on FIRE DANGER HIGH
l6th 16.216 JAMEY HUNT on Take Me ta Fame

17th 16.353 Kendall Cross on Homestead Shot A Gun
18th 16.424 Cammy Alexander on Royaldashingprincess
19th 16.430 Shannon Nix on Moonlit Fame

20th 16.440 ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime

3D Placings
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1st 16.488 $182.00 Lindsey Brown on Sofie
2nd 16.500 $137.00 CHRISTINE JOINER on MEGA MAN
3rd 16.534 $ 91.00 GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
4th 16.624 $ 46.00 KEVIN SUMNER on RED
5th 16.630 ALLEN WIGGINS on BIG BUGS
6th 16.650 ANDY COWAN on Streakin Down South
7th 16.652 Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
8th 16.679 EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY
9th 16.694 ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises
10th 16.710 Jillian Baker on Artic High Brow Pine
11th 16.711 Josie Shepherd on Preachin Tp The Choir
12th 16.714 Frank Tucker on Chase
13th 16.721 Abi Poe on PFF Perks Bugs Alive
14th 16.765 NICOLE KEARNEY on Spark N Shine
15th 16.815 Lily BLand on Dude Wheres My Cash
l6th 16.821 Evans George on She La Sunfrost
17th 16.859 ELT JONES on MACK
18th 16.870 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist
19th 16.871 Jason Tibbs on Payroll at Six
20th 16.875 Dylan Thompson on Cranberry
21st 16.879 LANEY HUDDLESTON on SKIPPING QUIXOTE
22nd 16.880 Melissa Oconner on Heza Smokin Chance
23rd 16.942 Jason Tibbs on Bonitas Blitz
24th 16.948 Lexi Taylor on Preacher
25th 16.963 KAREN FUTRELL on Chains Star Jet
26th 16.975 Cathren Whitley on Caroline
27th 16.982 KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
28th 17.054 Lexi Taylor on Stormy

29th 17.313 Beckie Lewis on Jiggy Got Sox



30th 17.315 GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue

31st 17.360 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater PokerNWhiskey
32nd 17.364 TAMI BLAND on Little Bit

33rd 17.370 Sydney Myers on Honey

34th 17.450 Pat Atkinson on Tom

4D Placings

1st 17.479 $134.00 PIPER WILLIAMS on SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
2nd 17.560 $101.00 JAMEY HUNT on Play it dexter

3rd 17.627 $ 67.00 Abi Poe on Hansome Harley

4th 17.738 $ 34.00 Ricki Godsey on Queen Bee

5th 17.783 Dawn Krauss on Midge

oth 17.934 Cassy Morgan on WRS Streakofchocolate
7th 18.125 Mikayla Garrett on Sun of a Mucho

8th 18.623 FF BRETT MONROE on Bye felicia

9th 18.714 Kimbery Watts on Four Six fancy
10th 19.113 Katelyn Carney on Possum
11th 19.429 Jackie Kilgore on Rooster
12th 19.932 Josie Shepherd on Doc Dash Top Dollar
13th 19.943 KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
1l4th 20.304 Wendi Tullis on Peppys Caloc Girl
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15th 20.904 Jo Steinback on Circes Potion

l6th 21.386 Rachel Tullis on Chaparron

17th 22.937 Ashlee Moulton on Bolt
N/T 999.999 TAYLOR HAMPTON on Morgan Easy Dash
N/T 999.999 Lilly Denny on CoCo
N/T 999.999 Harley Armstrong on Heza Kaboon Leo
N/T 999.999 Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug
N/T 999.999 FF CRAIG BROOKS on Dashin In Heaven
N/T 999.999 Mallory Wiley on Budsaffair
N/T 999.999 Riley Elliotte on Southerns Lil Boy
N/T 999.999 Harley Armstrong on Mr Tar Bar Whiz
N/T 999.999 Jillian Baker on French Like Freckles
N/T 999.999 Jane Bruning on SR Red Rock Candy
N/T 999.999 Taylor Cross on Cutters Day Script
N/T 999.999 Jane Bruning on Stylish Ray Gun
N/T 999.999 TIFFANY CHAVIS on Hes Got Fame N Fire
N/T 999.999 Tina Grove on Eletric Topsail
N/T 999.999 Dylan Thompson on Nostoppinmyrockin
N/T 999.999 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame
N/T 999.999 LINDSEY BANKS on Flashy Quick Chick
N/T 999.999 ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT

N/T 999.999 MARGO CROWTHER on Grandiose Guy



N/T 999.999 AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on Tampa Bay Real Deal

N/T 999.999 Jackie Kilgore on Rowdy

N/T 999.999 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
N/T 999.999 SONIA WIGGINS on Hankie Pankie

N/T 999.999 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys

N/T 999.999 Payton Warren on Little Sister

N/T 999.999 JAMEY HUNT on Jeweled Ecstasy

N/T 999.999 Cathren Whitley on Wrangler

N/T 999.999 KYLIE PERRA on JB Fancy Napper

N/T 999.999 Shian Blackburn on VF Red N Peppy

N/T 999.999 ABBY GRAY on Shelly

N/T 999.999 BAYLEE GRUBBS on Diamond

N/T 999.999 TIFFANY CHAVIS on Firewater On A Streak
N/T 999.999 CAYCEE NEWMAN on BETTING ON MY GUY

N/T 999.999 Lauren Allen on Time For Agouti

N/T 999.999 Lauren Allen on Smart Cat

N/T 999.999 Evans George on Featuring MissGuerra
N/T 999.999 Pat Atkinson on Stomper 513

N/T 999.999 Jill Johnson on Miss Lady On Fire

N/T 999.999 Zoey Garnett on Remi

N/T 999.999 Cassy Morgan on Look See Wonder
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Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 765.00, Rider count = 51

1D Time = 15.681, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 290.70
2D Time = 16.181, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 221.85
3D Time = 16.681, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 145.35
4D Time = 17.681, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 107.10
Not Placed = 17
1D Placings
1st 15.681 $125.00 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Dash Ta Woodstock
2nd 15.727 $ 96.00 Mallory Wiley on Highbrow Hickoryote
3rd 15.908 $ 70.00 Riley Elliotte on Wee Feelin Special
4th 15.914 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM
5th 15.974 MADISON PHILLIPS on Fool of Fame
6th 16.006 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic
7th 16.012 EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye
8th 16.133 Hannah-Mae Oakley on EF Docs Red Hot Gin
9th 16.146 KYLTE PERRA on TROPICAL DEPRESSION
10th 16.151 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater Fred

2D Placings
1st 16.440 $ 84.00 ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime



Tie 16.440 $ 84.00 MADISON PHILLIPS on ROYALLY MAGNIFICENT

3rd 16.534 $ 53.00 GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
4th 16.652 Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
5th 16.679 EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY

3D Placings

Ist 16.694 $ 63.00 ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises

2nd 16.709 $ 48.00 CARLEY KEENE on Blu

3rd 16.710 $ 35.00 Jillian Baker on Artic High Brow Pine

4th 16.721 Abi Poe on PFF Perks Bugs Alive

5th 16.859 ELI JONES on MACK

6th 16.870 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist
7th 16.879 LANEY HUDDLESTON on SKIPPING QUIXOTE

8th 16.948 Lexi Taylor on Preacher

9th 16.975 Cathren Whitley on Caroline
10th 16.982 KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
11th 17.054 Lexi Taylor on Stormy
12th 17.2098 Kendall Cross on Smash
13th 17.315 GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue
14th 17.360 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater PokerNWhiskey
15th 17.479 PIPER WILLTIAMS on SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
leth 17.627 Abi Poe on Hansome Harley

4D Placings

1st 18.085 $ 46.00 Kaylee McGraw on Blazin Brimmerton
2nd 18.964 $ 35.00 Austin Knowles on Blue Ghost Legacy
3rd 19.943 $ 26.00 KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
N/T 999.999 TAYLOR HAMPTON on Morgan Easy Dash
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N/T 999.999 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
N/T 999.999 MADISON PHILLIPS on SHEZ MY FIRST DASH
N/T 999.999 Zoey Garnett on Remi

N/T 999.999 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys

N/T 999.999 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame
N/T 999.999 Roxy Waring on Slick Bar

N/T 999.999 Riley Elliotte on Southerns Lil Boy

N/T 999.999 Cathren Whitley on Wrangler

N/T 999.999 Jillian Baker on French Like Freckles

N/T 999.999 Lauren Allen on Time For Agouti

N/T 999.999 Mallory Wiley on Budsaffair

N/T 999.999 Bria Schultz on Slick

N/T 999.999 AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on Tampa Bay Real Deal
N/T 999.999 Hannah Brown on Charmer

N/T 999.999 KYLIE PERRA on JB Fancy Napper



N/T

999

.999
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Paying to

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time

1 placings,

2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

15.
15.
15.

16.

16.
16.

17.
17.
18.

999.
999.
999.
999.
999.

477
802
815

120

624
650

738
783
125
999
999
999
999
999

15.477,
15.977,
16.477,
17.4717,

Lauren Allen on Smart Cat

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
WBRL Jackpot in Adult Saturday

Jackpot Total = $ 210.00, Rider count = 14

Placings = 3, Pool = $ 79.80
Placings = 1, Pool = $ 60.90
Placings = 2, Pool = $ 39.90
Placings = 3, Pool = $ 29.40

Not Placed = 5

80.00

61.00

40.00

29.00

2:27 PM 09/02/18

Paying to 1 placings,
1D Time = 15.833,
2D Time = 16.333,
3D Time = 16.833,
4D Time = 17.833,

1st 15.833 $ 27.00

1D Placings
CRAIG BROOKS on Wood Bea Frenchgirl
Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame
CRAIG BROOKS on Easy Jets Firewater

2D Placings

Michele Allison on NonStop fame

3D Placings
JENNIFER MCGRAW on Thirty Six Power
ANDY COWAN on Streakin Down South

4D Placings
Ricki Godsey on Queen Bee
Dawn Krauss on Midge
Mikayla Garrett on Sun of a Mucho
JENNIFER MCGRAW on French Me First
TIFFANY CHAVIS on Hes Got Fame N Fire
MARGO CROWTHER on Grandiose Guy
CRAIG BROOKS on Dashin In Heaven

Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
WBRL Jackpot in Masters Saturday

Jackpot Total = $ 60.00, Rider count = 4
Placings = 1, Pool = $ 26.60
Placings 2, Pool = $ 21.20
Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Placings 1, Pool = $ 12.20

1D Placings
KELLEY CARRINGTON on Jazzy

Page 1

Page 1



2D Placings
Ist 16.430 $ 21.00 Shannon Nix on Moonlit Fame
2nd 16.500 CHRISTINE JOINER on MEGA MAN

4D Placings
Ist 18.714 $ 12.00 Kimbery Watts on Four Six fancy

2:27 PM 09/02/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 Page 1
WBRL Jackpot in Pre-entry Saturday

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 150.00, Rider count = 10

1D Time = 15.681, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 64.00
2D Time = 16.181, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 50.50
3D Time = 16.681, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 35.50
4D Time = 17.681, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 15.681 $ 64.00 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Dash Ta Woodstock
2nd 15.802 Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame
3rd 16.133 Hannah-Mae Oakley on EF Docs Red Hot Gin
2D Placings
Ist 16.534 $ 51.00 GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
3D Placings
1st 17.315 $ 36.00 GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue
4D Placings
N/T 999.999 Lisa Yoder on My Jets Firen Hot
N/T 999.999 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
N/T 999.999 Lauren Allen on Time For Agouti
N/T 999.999 Lauren Allen on Smart Cat
N/T 999.999 Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug
2:27 PM 09/02/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 Page 1

WBRL Jackpot in Youth Class Saturday

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2150.00, Rider count = 78

1D Time = 15.681, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 817.00

2D Time = 16.181, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 623.50

3D Time = 16.681, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 408.50

4D Time = 17.681, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 301.00
Not Placed = 25



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11lth
12th
13th
14th
15th
leth

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

681
727
821
856
908
914
923
974
997
006
012
035
051
133
142
146

350
418
440
499
534
566
601
642
652
670
678
679

694
709
710
711
714
721
800
821
975

$327.
$245.
$163.
$ 82.

$249.
$187.
$125.
$ 62.

$163.
$123.
$ 82.
$ 41.

2:27 PM 09/02/18

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

1D Placings
Hannah-Mae Oakley on Dash Ta Woodstock
Mallory Wiley on Highbrow Hickoryote
Kaitlyn Sims on PC Frenchmans Hayday
ABBY GRAY on Jess
Riley Elliotte on Wee Feelin Special
LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM
CARISSA CLAXTON on Worldly Drama
MADISON PHILLIPS on Fool of Fame
Riley Elliotte on French To Win
TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic
EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye
Evans George on Featuring MissGuerra
Kynley Braxton on Jessi James Cartel
Hannah-Mae Oakley on EF Docs Red Hot Gin
Katelyn Carney on Peanut
KYLIE PERRA on TROPICAL DEPRESSION

2D Placings
Marlie Tomlinson on Mocha Mint Twist
Lauren Allen on Smart Cat
ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime
Zoey Garnett on Remi
GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist
Aubrey Culpepper on Mia
Lexi Taylor on Preacher

Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
Josie Shepherd on Doc Dash Top Dollar
Lexi Taylor on Stormy
EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY

3D Placings
ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises
CARLEY KEENE on Blu
Jillian Baker on Artic High Brow Pine
Josie Shepherd on Preachin Tp The Choir
BAYLEE GRUBBS on Diamond
Abi Poe on PFF Perks Bugs Alive
Abby Foister on Marginals Lil Indian
Evans George on She La Sunfrost
CARLEY KEENE on NUBAR

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
WBRL Jackpot in Youth Class Saturday
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1
Tie
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Oth

2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17
17
17
17.
17.
17.

18.
18.
18.
19.
20.

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.

982
982
025
053
099

.226
.298
.315

452
479
627

085

499

964

943

104

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

$120.
$ 90.
$ 60.
$ 30.
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00
00
00
00

KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
ELT JONES on MACK

Lilly Denny on CoCo

IAN BOUTWELL on SMOKE

SAGE CHAPMAN on Macy

Cathren Whitley on Wrangler

Kendall Cross on Smash

GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue
BAYLEE GRUBBS on Treasured Dandy Debar
PIPER WILLTAMS on SEEKIN YELLA GOLD

Abi Poe on Hansome Harley

4D Placings
Kaylee McGraw on Blazin Brimmerton
Abby Foister on Blackman
Austin Knowles on Blue Ghost Legacy
KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
Bria Schultz on Slick
EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME
Dylan Hulsey on Stormy
TAYLOR HAMPTON on Morgan Easy Dash
Katelyn Carney on Possum

IAN BOUTWELL on Breezer
Jillian Baker on French Like Freckles
Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT
ABBY GRAY on Shelly
Hannah Brown on Charmer
TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys
Marlie Tomlinson on Streakin French jazz
MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame
Kaitlyn Sims on Specta Goodtime
Riley Elliotte on Southerns Lil Boy
AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on Tampa Bay Real Deal
Payton Warren on Little Sister
Cathren Whitley on Caroline
MADISON PHILLIPS on SHEZ MY FIRST DASH
Lauren Allen on Time For Aqouti
KYLTE PERRA on JB Fancy Napper
Breanna Crumley on First Down Concorde
Mallory Wiley on Budsaffair
EMILY TOMLINSON on KD Little Deuce Coop
EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Sunday

Page 1



Paying

to

5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 6210.00, Rider count = 157

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
loth
17th
18th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
lé6th
17th
18th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

467
601
663
690
723
753
772
781
784
785
806
810
872
875
880
901
931
956

990
027
037
051
117
122
123
135
168
170
191
202
215
223
263
277
295
314

15.467, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 2359.80
15.967, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1800.90

16.467, Placings = 43, Pool
17.467, Placings = 21, Pool

$779.
$637.
$472.
$307.
$165.

$594.
$486.
$360.
$234.
$126.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

$ 1179.90
$ 869.40

Not Placed = 45

1D Placings
EMILEE JACKSON on SHOOTEN FOR FAME
LINDA GAIL STEWART on Compromises the Ruff
EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye
MARGO CROWTHER on JJ FAMOUS SIXES
KALIE RUTLEDGE on Six Pack Of Peppers
Michele Allison on NonStop fame
Sherry Cannon on Amos
ERICA PATTERSON on Am Bully N fame
LINDA GAIL STEWART on Pipe Down Compromises
MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame
Kaitlyn Sims on PC Frenchmans Hayday
RANDY HARTLEY on TS QUICK FAME
Pat Atkinson on Stomper 513
TIFFANY CHAVIS on Firewater On A Streak
JAMEY HUNT on Play it dexter
KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
Evans George on Featuring MissGuerra
JAMEY HUNT on Take Me ta Fame

2D Placings
RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH
LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM
Harley Armstrong on Mr Tar Bar Whiz
Marlie Tomlinson on Streakin French jazz
LINDA GAIL STEWART on Compromises Harlan
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater Fred
KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
BRETT MONROE on Bye felicia
KALIE RUTLEDGE on Casino Highlights
Lindsey Brown on Tubby
LOGAN GASKINS on Lilly

Jill Johnson on Miss Lady On Fire
CAYCEE NEWMAN on FIRE DANGER HIGH
Bridgette Campfield on Legit To Cash
Lacie Bond-McFay on Satinka
KALTIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE
Taylor Cross on Cutters Day Script
ERIKA BODENSTEIN on Somemiraculousjeans



19th 16.346 KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE

20th 16.360 Roxy Waring on Slick Bar
21st 16.382 Jane Bruning on Stylish Ray Gun
:27 PM 09/02/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 Page

NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Sunday

22nd 16.396 KALIE RUTLEDGE on Frech Ta Win

23rd 16.405 Lacie Bond-McFay on Jazmin

24th 16.406 ERICA PATTERSON on Streakafame

25th 16.414 TERRI SKILES on Candi

26th 16.430 Lacie Bond-McFay on Frankie

27th 16.432 ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises

28th 16.433 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys

29th 16.452 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist
30th 16.459 KALIE RUTLEDGE on Timbers Black Muffin

3D Placings

1st 16.478 $389.00 ALISA BUCY on Arizonas Country Heir
2nd 16.494 $319.00 HOLLY BUTTERWORTH on Playtime Pippy
3rd 16.498 $236.00 ALISA BUCY on OLF Cowgirl Chex
4th 16.518 $153.00 Cammy Alexander on Royaldashingprincess
5th 16.533 $ 83.00 Lexi Taylor on Preacher
oth 16.555 JENNIFER MCGRAW on Thirty Six Power
7th 16.558 Lauren Allen on Smart Cat
8th 16.588 Hoby Kight on Eyesa So Famous
9th 16.594 Jennifer Lee-Sims on Docs Easy Lady Routine
10th 16.609 Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame
11th 16.649 Robyn-Marissa Freisen on Lil Miss Rita
12th 16.667 Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
13th 16.682 ANSLEY HERRIN on Mary Jane Stinson
14th 16.693 CARLEY KEENE on Blu
15th 16.705 Kaitlyn Sims on Specta Goodtime
leth 16.710 Melissa Oconner on Heza Smokin Chance
17th 16.726 ALEXIS SKILES on King
18th 16.746 Abi Poe on PFF Perks Bugs Alive
19th 16.762 Jane Bruning on SR Red Rock Candy
20th 16.765 Jamie Freeman on Docs Clear Wrangler
21st 16.773 Javier Johnson on Champ
22nd 16.804 Frank Tucker on Chase
23rd 16.810 Sydney Myers on Honey
24th 16.843 LANEY HUDDLESTON on SKIPPING QUIXOTE
25th 16.845 Kaylee McGraw on Blazin Brimmerton
26th 16.872 HOLLY BUTTERWORTH on SMOKE
27th 16.901 GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
28th 16.913 Javier Johnson on Fast Man Jack

29th 16.923 Pat Atkinson on Tom



30th 16.967 CARLEY KEENE on NUBAR

31st 16.973 Zoey Garnett on Remi
32nd 17.107 Cammy Alexander on VF Famous Cartel
33rd 17.160 ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime
34th 17.179 Cathren Whitley on Caroline
35th 17.198 Harley Armstrong on Heza Kaboon Leo
36th 17.281 Jamie Freeman on Heres Buck
37th 17.289 Dylan Thompson on Cranberry
38th 17.314 Evans George on She La Sunfrost
39th 17.357 PIPER WILLIAMS on SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
2:27 PM 09/02/18 Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 Page 3

NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Sunday

40th 17.375 Jason Tibbs on Payroll at Six

41st 17.417 Hannah Brown on Charmer

42nd 17.435 KIM SHEA on Shinner

43rd 17.459 Janet McLain on Fires Special Angel

4D Placings

1st 17.491 $287.00 Kendall Cross on Griffs Gold Honeylee
2nd 17.503 $235.00 Abi Poe on Hansome Harley
3rd 17.545 $174.00 Nikki Waring on JJ
4th 17.582 $113.00 Jillian Baker on Artic High Brow Pine
5th 17.613 $ 61.00 EMILY TOMLINSON on KD Little Deuce Coop
oth 17.707 Ricki Godsey on Queen Bee
7th 17.734 IAN BOUTWELL on SMOKE
8th 17.735 Bailey-Ann Burns on Royal Tee Tama
9th 17.736 Shannon Nix on Moonlit Fame
10th 17.767 Ivy Grieb on Two eyed I Too Bob
11th 17.836 KARIN NEWBERRY on Bad to Bragg
12th 17.850 Lisa Yoder on My Jets Firen Hot
13th 17.863 Cathren Whitley on Wrangler
14th 18.060 ANGEL RAE MILLER on Oh Lord Have Mercy
15th 18.232 Cassy Morgan on WRS Streakofchocolate
leth 19.050 Sheri Fort on Sheza Genuine Redhead
17th 19.452 Jason Tibbs on Bonitas Blitz
18th 19.543 Jill Johnson on Spiffy
19th 20.361 Ivy Griffin on Magnolias Lil Indian
20th 20.507 Jo Steinback on Circes Potion
21st 20.524 Rachel Tullis on Chaparron
N/T 400.000 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater PokerNWhiskey
N/T 400.000 Jillian Baker on French Like Freckles
N/T 400.000 DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAKS BRAGGS
N/T 400.000 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
N/T 400.000 Wendi Tullis on Peppys Caloc Girl

N/T 400.000 Bridgette Campfield on Jet N Nonstop



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
500.
500.
500.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

ANDY COWAN on Streakin Down South
April Forde on Treasured Dandy DeBar
Lauren Allen on Time For Aqgouti
Ashlee Moulton on Bolt

Lexi Taylor on Stormy

Kelsey Smith on RJ Docs Nu Badger
JENNIFER MCGRAW on French Me First
TAYLOR HAMPTON on Morgan Easy Dash
Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug

Austin Knowles on Blue Ghost Legacy
Cassy Morgan on Look See Wonder

Ivy Griffin on Blackman

RITCHIE ALLISON on SMOKEN BY ME
Kendall Cross on Homestead Shot A Gun
TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic

ANGEL RAE MILLER on Operation Wonder

Marlie Tomlinson on Mocha Mint Twist

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7

NBull WBRL Jackpot in No Bull Sunday

Holly Sanders on Lady

Bria Schultz on Slick

RANDY HARTLEY on VF Hot Tamale

Kynley Braxton on Jessi James Cartel
Dylan Thompson on Nostoppinmyrockin
ANGEL RAE MILLER on Wonders Cash Pie
AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on Tampa Bay Real Deal
Hal Hatch on Fly High Guy

KATIE WEBB on Famed Spitfire

EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY

Tina Grove on Eletric Topsail

IAN BOUTWELL on Breezer

Rose Rayburn on Cricket With Flare
KYLTIE PERRA on JB Fancy Napper

Beckie Lewis on Jiggy Got Sox

EMILEE JACKSON on THIS GIRLS GOT SPEED
Lindsey Brown on Frenchman Perks

ERIKA BODENSTEIN on Jet fuel Jewel
CAYCEE NEWMAN on BETTING ON MY GUY
Jennifer Lee-Sims on Night Moves and Fire
GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue

LANEY HUDDLESTON on Hes Got Fame N Fire

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
WBRL WBRL Jackpot in WBRL Sunday
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Paying

to

4 placings,

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
loth
17th
18th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
l6.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

663
690
753
772
781
785
810
872
875
880
901
931
956
027
037
122
123
135

170
215
346
382
406
432
433
452
533
558
609

667
682
710
746
762

15.
16.
16.
17.

$246.
$185.
$123.
$ 62.

$188.
$141.
$ 94.
$ 47.

$123.
$ 92.
$ 62.
$ 31.

663
163
663
663

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

Jackpot Total = $ 1619.50, Rider count = 83
, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 615.41
, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 469.65
, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 307.70
, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 226.73
Not Placed = 26

FFE

1D Placings
EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye
MARGO CROWTHER on JJ FAMOUS SIXES
Michele Allison on NonStop fame
Sherry Cannon on Amos
ERICA PATTERSON on Am Bully N fame
MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame
RANDY HARTLEY on TS QUICK FAME
Pat Atkinson on Stomper 513
TIFFANY CHAVIS on Firewater On A Streak
JAMEY HUNT on Play it dexter
KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
Evans George on Featuring MissGuerra
JAMEY HUNT on Take Me ta Fame
LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM
Harley Armstrong on Mr Tar Bar Whiz
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater Fred
KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
BRETT MONROE on Bye felicia

2D Placings
Lindsey Brown on Tubby
CAYCEE NEWMAN on FIRE DANGER HIGH
KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE
Jane Bruning on Stylish Ray Gun
ERICA PATTERSON on Streakafame
ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises
TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys
MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist
Lexi Taylor on Preacher
Lauren Allen on Smart Cat

Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame

3D Placings

Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
ANSLEY HERRIN on Mary Jane Stinson
Melissa Oconner on Heza Smokin Chance
Abi Poe on PFF Perks Bugs Alive
Jane Bruning on SR Red Rock Candy



6th 16.804
7th 16.810
8th 16.843
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

9th
Oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
Oth

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
18
19.
20.
20.

999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.
999.

901
923
973
160
179
198

.314

357
375
417
503
582

707
734
736
863

.232

452

507

524

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

$ 91.
$ 68.
S 45.
$ 23.

00
00
00
00

Frank Tucker on Chase
Sydney Myers on Honey
LANEY HUDDLESTON on SKIPPING QUIXOTE

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7 Page
WBRL WBRL Jackpot in WBRL Sunday

GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin

Pat Atkinson on Tom

Zoey Garnett on Remi

ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime
Cathren Whitley on Caroline

Harley Armstrong on Heza Kaboon Leo
Evans George on She La Sunfrost
PIPER WILLTIAMS on SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
Jason Tibbs on Payroll at Six
Hannah Brown on Charmer

Abi Poe on Hansome Harley

Jillian Baker on Artic High Brow Pine

4D Placings
Ricki Godsey on Queen Bee

IAN BOUTWELL on SMOKE
Shannon Nix on Moonlit Fame
Cathren Whitley on Wrangler
Cassy Morgan on WRS Streakofchocolate
Jason Tibbs on Bonitas Blitz
Jo Steinback on Circes Potion
Rachel Tullis on Chaparron
KYLIE PERRA on JB Fancy Napper

IAN BOUTWELL on Breezer
EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY
Beckie Lewis on Jiggy Got Sox
LANEY HUDDLESTON on Hes Got Fame N Fire
TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic
KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater PokerNWhiskey
RANDY HARTLEY on VF Hot Tamale
Jillian Baker on French Like Freckles
Cassy Morgan on Look See Wonder
Lexi Taylor on Stormy
CAYCEE NEWMAN on BETTING ON MY GUY
Wendi Tullis on Peppys Caloc Girl
ANDY COWAN on Streakin Down South
Holly Sanders on Lady
Kynley Braxton on Jessi James Cartel
Dylan Thompson on Nostoppinmyrockin

Lauren Allen on Time For Aqgouti
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AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on Tampa Bay Real Deal
Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue

Ashlee Moulton on Bolt

Tina Grove on Eletric Topsail

Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug

Lindsey Brown on Frenchman Perks

Hal Hatch on Fly High Guy

Barrel Race America, Version 12.7
WBRL Jackpot in Youth Sunday

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 675.00, Rider count = 45
1D Time = 15.663, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 256.50
2D Time = 16.163, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 195.75
3D Time = 16.663, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 128.25
4D Time = 17.663, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 94.50
Not Placed = 15
1D Placings
1st 15.663 $110.00 EMMA KATE PARR on Vera Eye
2nd 15.785 $ 85.00 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Gotta French Madame
3rd 15.901 $ 62.00 KEEGAN POLLARD on Omega Doc Leo
4th 16.027 LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM
5th 16.122 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater Fred
6th 16.123 KEEGAN POLLARD on Easy on the Sixes
2D Placings
1st 16.346 $ 84.00 KEEGAN POLLARD on EMBROJO JET ENGINE
2nd 16.360 $ 65.00 Roxy Waring on Slick Bar
3rd 16.432 $ 47.00 ANNA GRACE PARR on Turok Compromises
4th 16.433 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Here we go guys
5th 16.452 MARY BETH WILLIAMS on Solanos Quick Twist
6th 16.494 HOLLY BUTTERWORTH on Playtime Pippy
7th 16.533 Lexi Taylor on Preacher
8th 16.558 Lauren Allen on Smart Cat
3D Placings
1st 16.667 $ 55.00 Zoey Garnett on Dexters Foxy Playgirl
2nd 16.682 $ 42.00 ANSLEY HERRIN on Mary Jane Stinson
3rd 16.746 $ 31.00 Abi Poe on PFF Perks Bugs Alive
4th 16.843 LANEY HUDDLESTON on SKIPPING QUIXOTE
5th 16.845 Kaylee McGraw on Blazin Brimmerton
6th 16.872 HOLLY BUTTERWORTH on SMOKE
7th 16.901 GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
8th 16.973 Zoey Garnett on Remi
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9th 17.160 ANNA GRACE PARR on Skippies Prime

10th 17.179 Cathren Whitley on Caroline

11th 17.357 PIPER WILLIAMS on SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
12th 17.417 Hannah Brown on Charmer

13th 17.503 Abi Poe on Hansome Harley

14th 17.582 Jillian Baker on Artic High Brow Pine

4D Placings

1st 17.734 $ 52.00 IAN BOUTWELL on SMOKE
2nd 17.863 $ 43.00 Cathren Whitley on Wrangler
N/T 999.999 Austin Knowles on Blue Ghost Legacy
N/T 999.999 GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue
N/T 999.999 IAN BOUTWELL on Breezer
N/T 999.999 EMMA KATE PARR on SADDLE SAN BULLY
N/T 999.999 LANEY HUDDLESTON on Hes Got Fame N Fire
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WBRL Jackpot in Youth Sunday

N/T 999.999 Jillian Baker on French Like Freckles

N/T 999.999 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on Firewater PokerNWhiskey
N/T 999.999 TAYLOR HAMPTON on Morgan Easy Dash

N/T 999.999 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs
N/T 999.999 Bria Schultz on Slick

N/T 999.999 AVA GRAYCE SANDERS on Tampa Bay Real Deal
N/T 999.999 TANNAH WILLIAMS on Fametastic

N/T 999.999 Lexi Taylor on Stormy

N/T 999.999 Lauren Allen on Time For Agouti

N/T 999.999 KYLIE PERRA on JB Fancy Napper
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WBRL Jackpot in Adult Sunday

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 105.00, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 15.753, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 44 .80
2D Time = 16.253, Placings = 2, Pool = $§ 35.35
3D Time = 16.753, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 24.85
4D Time = 17.753, Placings = 0, Pool = § 0.00
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
1st 15.753 $ 45.00 Michele Allison on NonStop fame

2D Placings
Ist 16.555 $ 35.00 JENNIFER MCGRAW on Thirty Six Power
2nd 16.609 Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame



3D Placings
Ist 17.707 $ 25.00 Ricki Godsey on Queen Bee

4D Placings

N/T 999.999 ANDY COWAN on Streakin Down South

N/T 999.999 JENNIFER MCGRAW on French Me First

N/T 999.999 Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug
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WBRL Jackpot in Masters Sunday

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 15.00, Rider count = 1

1D Time = 17.736, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 15.00

2D Time = 18.236, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

3D Time = 18.736, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

4D Time = 19.736, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

1D Placings
Ist 17.736 $ 15.00 Shannon Nix on Moonlit Fame
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WBRL Jackpot in Pre-Entry Sunday

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 120.00, Rider count = 8

1D Time = 16.558, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 71.40
2D Time = 17.058, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 17.558, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 48.60
4D Time = 18.558, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 16.558 $ 71.00 Lauren Allen on Smart Cat
2nd 16.609 Wes Tucker on BW Headed Ta Fame
3rd 16.901 GABBY GRAHAM on Jess Fischin
3D Placings
1st 17.850 $ 49.00 Lisa Yoder on My Jets Firen Hot
4D Placings
N/T 999.999 GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue
N/T 999.999 Wes Tucker on Tommys Lil Sug
N/T 999.999 Hannah-Mae Oakley on Double Dose of Bugs

N/T 999.999 Lauren Allen on Time For Aqgouti
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Contact: Cathi Jones

Location:

Barrel Race America,
Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie

Producer: 675 Cathi Jones,

Version 12.7

Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Show Date:

08/31/18

478-627-2727

Unadilla, GA

WBRL Jackpot in Best 2/3 Average

No Bull Friday 08/31/18
No Bull Saturday 08/31/18
No Bull Sunday 08/31/18

Paying to 3 placings,
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Average Jackpot Total

= $2755.00, Count = 58

1D Time = 31.226, Placings = 16, Payouts = $1046.90
2D Time = 32.226, Placings = 10, Payouts = $798.95
4D Time = 35.226, Placings = 2, Payouts = $385.70
1D Placings Time Payout
Hal Hatch/Fly High Guy 31.226 $450.00
CRAIG BROOKS/Wood Bea Frenchgirl 31.231 $345.00
LINDA GAIL STEWART/Pipe Down Comprom 31.234 $251.00
LINDA GAIL STEWART/Compromises the R 31.246
MARGO CROWTHER/JJ FAMOUS SIXES 31.479
Kaitlyn Sims/PC Frenchmans Hayday 31.627
RANDY HARTLEY/TS QUICK FAME 31.641
EMMA KATE PARR/Vera Eye 31.675
KEEGAN POLLARD/Easy on the Sixes 31.703
CRAIG BROOKS/Easy Jets Firewater 31.710
KEEGAN POLLARD/Omega Doc Leo 31.776
Sherry Cannon/Amos 31.848
TANNAH WILLIAMS/Fametastic 31.904
LOGAN GASKINS/SIXY SIXUM 31.908
JAMEY HUNT/Play it dexter 31.954
JAMEY HUNT/Take Me ta Fame 32.172
2D Placings Time Payout
KEEGAN POLLARD/EMBROJO JET ENGINE 32.227 $344.00
Wes Tucker/BW Headed Ta Fame 32.411 $264.00
Hoby Kight/Eyesa So Famous 32.487 $192.00
Bridgette Campfield/Jet N Nonstop 32.650
JENNIFER MCGRAW/Thirty Six Power 32.705
Bridgette Campfield/Legit To Cash 32.808
RANDY HARTLEY/VFEF Hot Tamale 32.929
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ANNA GRACE PARR/Turok Compromises
Jennifer Lee-Sims/Docs Easy Lady Rou
ANNA GRACE PARR/Skippies Prime

3D Placings
Robyn-Marissa Freisen/Lil Miss Rita
Kaitlyn Sims/Specta Goodtime
Jillian Baker/Artic High Brow Pine
CARLEY KEENE/Blu

Barrel Race America,

32.
33.
33.

974
074
114

Time

33
33

.238
.263
33.
33.

316
402

Payout

$225.00
$173.00
$126.00

Version 12.7

WBRL Jackpot in Best 2/3 Average

GABBY GRAHAM/Jess Fischin

Jason Tibbs/Bonitas Blitz

Frank Tucker/Chase

Shannon Nix/Moonlit Fame

TANNAH WILLIAMS/Here we go guys
GABBY GRAHAM/Skips LulLu McCue
Lisa Yoder/My Jets Firen Hot
PIPER WILLIAMS/SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
Ricki Godsey/Queen Bee

Rose Rayburn/Cricket With Flare

4D Placings
Cassy Morgan/WRS Streakofchocolate
ANGEL RAE MILLER/Oh Lord Have Mercy

33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.

435
483
518
166
321
395
785
836
859
966

Time

35.
58.

793
060

Payout
$212.00
$174.00
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